K
no
tle
ss
 R
ot
at
or

SpeedBridge™ RCR with ArthroFlex® Patch Augmentation
SwiveLock™ SP
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
BioComposite™ SwiveLock® C, 4.75 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet   AR-2324BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 5.5 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet   AR-2323BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock SP, 4.75 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching   AR-2324BCM
BioComposite SwiveLock SP, 5.5 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching   AR-2323BCM
BioComposite SwiveLock C w/blue FiberTape® Loop   AR-2324BCCT
BioComposite SwiveLock C w/white/black FiberTape Loop   AR-2324BCCTT
BioComposite SwiveLock C 4.75 mm x 22 mm, double-loaded
 with two #2 TigerWire® CL (1 white/blue, 1 white/black)   AR-2324BCC-2
(PEEK, PLLA and titanium anchor options also available)
FiberTape, 2 mm, 7 inch (blue) each end tapered to #2 FiberWire®, 30 inches  AR-7237-7
TigerTape™, 2 mm, 7 inch (white/black) each end tapered to #2 TigerWire, 30 inches AR-7237-7T
FiberTape, Collagen Coated, 2 mm, 7 inch (blue)   AR-7237-7B
FiberLink™, #2 FiberWire (blue) w/closed loop   AR-7235
MultiFire Scorpion Needle   AR-13995N
PassPort Cannula™, 8 mm I.D. x 20 mm   AR-6592-08-20
PassPort Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 30 mm   AR-6592-08-30
PassPort Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 40 mm   AR-6592-08-40
PassPort Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 50 mm   AR-6592-08-50
PassPort Hemostat (used for PassPort insertion)   AR-6592
PassPort Measuring Device (used for determining proper PassPort length)   AR-6592M
ArthroFlex Decellularized Dermis with MATRACELL,
 1.26 - 1.75 mm thickness, 35 x 35 mm    AFLEX100
ArthroFlex Decellularized Dermis with MATRACELL,
 1.26 - 1.75 mm thickness, 40 x 70 mm   AFLEX101
ArthroFlex Decellularized Dermis with MATRACELL,
 1.76 - 2.25 mm thickness, 35 x 35 mm    AFLEX200
SpeedBridge™ Implant System:
The SpeedBridge™ Implant System is a single convenience package that contains all implants
and FiberTapes needed for a standard four-anchor SpeedBridge construct.
SpeedBridge Implant System w/BioComposite SwiveLock C   AR-2600SBS-4
SpeedBridge Implant System w/BioComposite SwiveLock SP   AR-2600SBS-5
Instruments:
Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock   AR-1927PB
Disposable Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock AR-1927PBS
MultiFire FastPass Scorpion™ Suture Passer   AR-13997MF
FastPass Scorpion SL   AR-13999MF
FiberTape Cutter   AR-13250
FiberTape Retriever w/SR Handle   AR-13974SR
FiberTape Penetrator, w/SR Handle, Straight Shaft, Self-Ratcheting   AR-2167ST-3
FiberTape Penetrator, 15° w/SR Handle, Up Curved   AR-2167-3
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use
their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct